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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 38 Masc., 50m Bruços Absoluto
21-12-2014 - 9:45 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 27.22 Jose Guilherme Couto FPN Moscovo (RUS) 06-04-2002
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 28.56 Pedro Miguel Agostinho SLB S. António Cavaleiros 03-05-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun18 28.57 Pedro Miguel Agostinho SCP Felgueiras 22-11-2002
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 27.22 Jose Guilherme Couto FPN Moscovo (RUS) 06-04-2002

TAC-JUN97M Jun18: 30.67  /  TAC-JUN98M Jun17: 31.11  /  TAC-SEN94+VM Sen21+: 29.63  /  TAC-SEN95M Sen20: 30.07  /  TAC-
SEN96M Sen19: 30.37
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

Absoluto

1. Simao Miguel Capitao 97 Colegio SMLamas 28.85 +0,70 670 A
2. Andre Goncalo Santos 97 Leixoes 29.23 +0,73 644 A
3. Carlos Esteves Almeida 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 29.31 +0,65 639 A
4. Filipe Carmo Ramos 97 Vilacondense 29.36 +0,74 636 A

Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 29.36 +0,67 636 A
Leonardo Cardoso Figueiredo 96 Porto 29.36 +0,55 636 A

7. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Belenenses 29.40 +0,70 633 A
8. Francisco Robalo Quintas 95 Belenenses 29.46 +0,67 629 A
9. Tomas Miguel Veloso 96 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 29.52 +0,66 625 A

10. Sergio Baptista Silva 91 Porto 29.70 +0,70 614 A
FTL

11. Nuno Durao Pascoal 92 Galitos 29.73 +0,69 612 B
FTL

12. Miguel Monteiro Cruchinho 97 Sporting 29.80 +0,68 608 B
13. Guilherme Miguel Teixeira 97 Benfica 29.97 +0,70 598 B

Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Sporting 29.97 +0,79 598 B
15. Artur Jose Reis 96 Porto 30.03 +0,69 594 B
16. Luis Manuel Fernandes 95 Famalicao 30.14 +0,65 587 B

FTL
17. Joao Claudio Sousa 93 Aquatico Pacense 30.25 +0,74 581 B

FTL
18. Joao Paulo Capitao 96 Colegio SMLamas 30.29 +0,71 579 B
19. Hugo Pon 98 Alges 30.44 +0,73 570 B
20. Mario Jorge Veloso 98 Braga 30.68 +0,65 557 B
21. Luis Pedro Fernandes 96 Louletano / Loule Concelho 30.75 +0,70 553 R

FTL
22. Antonio Fernandes Carrico 98 Pimpoes/Cimai 30.89 +0,75 546 R
23. Diogo Miguel Costa 98 Porto 31.04 +0,74 538

DNS Nuno Andre Fernandes 89 Benfica
DNS Gil Goncalves Pinto 88 Porto

Senior 94+V

1. Carlos Esteves Almeida 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 29.31 +0,65 639 A
2. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 29.36 +0,67 636 A
3. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Belenenses 29.40 +0,70 633 A
4. Sergio Baptista Silva 91 Porto 29.70 +0,70 614 A

FTL
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 38, Masc., 50m Bruços, Elimin, Senior 94+V

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

5. Nuno Durao Pascoal 92 Galitos 29.73 +0,69 612 B
FTL

6. Joao Claudio Sousa 93 Aquatico Pacense 30.25 +0,74 581 B
FTL

DNS Nuno Andre Fernandes 89 Benfica
DNS Gil Goncalves Pinto 88 Porto

Senior 95

1. Francisco Robalo Quintas 95 Belenenses 29.46 +0,67 629 A
2. Luis Manuel Fernandes 95 Famalicao 30.14 +0,65 587 B

FTL

Senior 96

1. Leonardo Cardoso Figueiredo 96 Porto 29.36 +0,55 636 A
2. Tomas Miguel Veloso 96 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 29.52 +0,66 625 A
3. Artur Jose Reis 96 Porto 30.03 +0,69 594 B
4. Joao Paulo Capitao 96 Colegio SMLamas 30.29 +0,71 579 B
5. Luis Pedro Fernandes 96 Louletano / Loule Concelho 30.75 +0,70 553 R

FTL

Junior 97

1. Simao Miguel Capitao 97 Colegio SMLamas 28.85 +0,70 670 A
2. Andre Goncalo Santos 97 Leixoes 29.23 +0,73 644 A
3. Filipe Carmo Ramos 97 Vilacondense 29.36 +0,74 636 A
4. Miguel Monteiro Cruchinho 97 Sporting 29.80 +0,68 608 B
5. Guilherme Miguel Teixeira 97 Benfica 29.97 +0,70 598 B

Junior 98

1. Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Sporting 29.97 +0,79 598 B
2. Hugo Pon 98 Alges 30.44 +0,73 570 B
3. Mario Jorge Veloso 98 Braga 30.68 +0,65 557 B
4. Antonio Fernandes Carrico 98 Pimpoes/Cimai 30.89 +0,75 546 R
5. Diogo Miguel Costa 98 Porto 31.04 +0,74 538


